Hong Kong Batteries Manufactory Limited
7 Flat, 10/F, Kam Hon Bldg, 8 Wang Kwung Road,
KowloonBay, Hong Kong.
Telephone: ( 852 ) 27988548-10 lines
Facsimile:  ( 852 ) 27980321  /  29066031
Email: sales@hk-batteries.com  /  hkbatt@netvigator.com
Website: www.hk-batteries.com
8 10 7

14 2
4
.8
1
2
5.6
Terminal F4
12 2
4
.8
1
2
5.6
Terminal F3
2FM4.5 4 4.5 48 1.89 48 1.89 102 4.02 108 4.25 0.62 1.37 F1
3FM1.3 6 1.3 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.31 0.68 F1
3FM2.3 6 2.3 43 1.69 37 1.46 76 2.99 76 2.99 0.34 0.75 T5
3FM3.2 6 3.2 134 5.28 35 1.38 61 2.4 67 2.64 0.71 1.57 F1
3FM4 6 4 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.70 1.72 F1
3FM4.5 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.78 1.87 F1
3FM5.0 6 5.0 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.81 1.87 F1
3FM5.6 6 5.6 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.86 2.12 F1
3FM7 6 7 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.7 100 3.94 1.27 2.80 F1/F2
3FM8 6 8 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.7 100 3.94 1.36 3.00 F1/F2
3FM12 6 12 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.7 100 3.94 2.10 4.63 F1/F2
6FM0.8 12 0.8 96 3.78 25 0.98 62 2.44 62 2.44 0.34 0.75 T9/T13
6FM1.2 12 1.2 97 3.82 43 1.69 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.61 1.34 F1
6FM2.3 12 2.3 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.4 67 2.64 0.99 2.18 F1
6FM2.8 12 2.8 104 4.09 48 1.89 70 2.76 70 2.76 0.93 2.05 F1
6FM3.2 12 3.2 134 5.28 67 2.64 61 2.4 67 2.64 1.40 3.09 F1
6FM5 12 5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.72 3.79 F1
6FM7.2 12 7.2 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.66 5.86 F1/F2
6FM10 12 10 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.70 8.16 F2
6FM12 12 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 4.20 9.26 F3
6FM18 12 18 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.70 12.6 F3/F4
6FM24 12 24 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.60 19.0 F3/F4
12FM8 24 8 180 7.09 160 6.3 72 2.83 72 2.83 5.60 12.3 T17
6FM33 12 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 10.2 22.5 F7/F11
6FM40 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.5 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.5 29.8 F4/F11
6FM45 12 45 197 7.76 165 6.5 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.8 30.4 F4/F11
6FM55 12 55 239 9.41 132 5.2 205 8.07 235 9.25 18.0 39.7 F8/F11
6FM60 12 60 258 10.2 166 6.54 206 8.11 235 9.25 24.0 52.9 F9/F11
6FM65 12 65 350 13.8 167 6.57 179 7.05 183 7.2 22.2 48.9 F5/F11
6FM75 12 75 258 10.2 166 6.54 206 8.11 235 9.25 24.0 52.9 F9/F11
6FM80 12 80 350 13.8 167 6.57 179 7.05 183 7.2 24.0 52.9 F5/F11
6FM90 12 90 306 12 169 6.65 208 8.19 231 9.09 30.0 66.1 F17/F11
6FM100 12 100 330 13 171 6.73 214 8.43 220 8.66 32.0 70.5 F5/F11
6FM100H 12 100 330 13 171 6.73 214 8.43 220 8.66 32.0 70.5 F5
6FM120 12 120 410 16.1 176 6.93 227 8.94 227 8.94 38.0 83.8 F5/F12
6FM150 12 150 485 19.1 172 6.77 240 9.45 240 9.45 47.0 104 F5/F12
6FM200 12 200 522 20.6 238 9.37 218 8.58 240 9.45 65.0 143.3 F16/F12
Gel batteries show some distinctive
advantages over flooded batteries or AGM
batteries such as super thermal stability,
high deep discharge capability, and good
recovery from deep discharge. Even if the
battery is left discharged for thirty days, it
will still recover its 100% capacity, unlike
conventional flooded batteries or AGM
batteries. It has gelled electrolyte and can
avoid sulphation which most liquid acid
batteries would suffer, and electrolyte
stratification. Grid corrosion rate is also very
low. The gelled construction also eliminates
vibration damage to plates. With the above
mentioned advantages, you can be assured
that the gel battery has long service life and
is especially suitable for motive power
applications such as golf trailers, scrubbers,
forklifts and the like. The deep discharge
cycles is increased by 50% as compared
with the AGM battery. Because there is no
liquid electrolyte in the battery, there will be
no spillage, making the battery easy to
install in any location.
CG12-10 12 10 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.7 8.16 F2
CG12-12 12 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.9 8.6 F2
CG12-15 12 15 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 4.75 10.5 F3/F4
CG12-20 12 20 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.9 13 F3/F4
CG12-24 12 24 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.6 19 F3/F4
CG12-33 12 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 10.2 22.5 F7
CG12-45 12 45 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.8 30.4 F4
CG12-55 12 55 239 9.41 132 5.20 205 8.07 235 9.25 18 39.7 F8
CG12-60 12 60 258 10.2 166 6.54 206 8.11 235 9.25 24 52.9 F9
CG12-65 12 65 350 13.8 167 6.57 179 7.05 183 7.2 22.2 48.9 F5
CG12-75 12 75 258 10.2 166 6.54 206 8.11 235 9.25 24 52.9 F9
CG12-80 12 80 350 13.8 167 6.57 179 7.05 183 7.2 24 52.9 F5
CG12-90 12 90 306 12.0 169 6.65 208 8.19 231 9.09 30 66.1 F17
CG12-100 12 100 330 13.0 171 6.73 214 8.43 220 8.66 32 70.5 F5
CG12-120 12 120 410 16.1 176 6.93 227 8.94 227 8.94 38 83.8 F2
CG12-134R 12 134 342 13.5 172 6.77 273 10.7 277 10.9 42.5 93.7 F15
CG12-150 12 150 485 19.1 172 6.77 240 9.45 240 9.45 47 104 F5
CG12-200 12 200 522 20.6 238 9.37 218 8.58 240 9.45 65 143 F16
CG24-4.5 24 4.5 207 8.15 78 3.07 74 2.91 74 2.91 3.2 7.05 T17
CG24-8 24 8 180 7.09 160 6.3 72 2.83 72 2.83 5.6 12.3 T17
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TOTAL HEIGHT ( )WEIGHT APPROXBATTERY
TYPE

Capacity
(A)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Weight
(approx)
(kg)
3FM7D 6 7 151 34 94 100 1.36 F1/F2
3FM10D 6 10 151 50 94 100 1.85 F1/F2
6FM7D 12 7 151 65 95 101 2.66 F1/F2
6FM9D 12 9 151 65 95 101 2.8 F1/F2
6FM10D 12 10 151 98 95 101 3.7 F2
6FM12D 12 12 151 98 95 101 4.4 F2
6FM17D 12 17 181 77 167 167 5.7 F3/F4
6FM18D 12 18 181 77 167 167 5.9 F3/F4
6FM24D 12 24 166 175 125 125 8.6 F3/F4
6FM33D 12 33 195 130 159 180 10.2 F7
6FM40D 12 40 197 165 170 170 13.5 F4
6FM45D 12 45 197 165 170 170 13.8 F4
6FM55D 12 55 239 132 205 235 18 F8
6FM60D 12 60 258 166 206 235 24 F9
6FM65D 12 65 350 167 179 183 22.2 F5
6FM75D 12 75 258 166 206 235 24 F9
6FM80D 12 80 350 167 179 183 24 F5
6FM90D 12 90 306 169 208 231 30 F17
6FM100RD 12 100 337 172 220 228 33 F14
6FM120D 12 120 410 176 227 227 38 F5
6FM150D 12 150 485 172 240 240 47 F5
6FM200D 12 200 522 238 218 240 65 F16
Professional Battery Supply Chain
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com
Can (-ve)
Tab (+ve)

:
100=1000mAh
Professional Battery Supply Chain
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com
LBK would assemble any battery pack upon customer's request from 6Ah to 200Ah with voltage output from 3.7V to 400V.
Model
Capacity
(Ah)
Voltage
(V)
Dimension(mm)                               Impedance
(m )
Weight
(g)                   Remarks
Thickness          Width                  Length
LBK206970 6 3.7 20 69 85 15 240 Single cell
LBK207090 8 3.7 20 70 105 10 300 Single cell
LBK268090 12 3.7 26 80 90 8 470 Single cell
LBK2680110 15 3.7 26 80 110 5 580 Single cell
LBK2680130 18 3.7 26 80 130 4 680 Single cell
LBK50120130 60 3.7 50 120 130 3 1800 Single cell
LBK60130150 80 3.7 60 130 150 2 2200 Single cell
LBK55145255 100 3.7 55 145 255 1 3600 Single cell
LBK110145255 200 3.7 110 145 255 0.5 7800 Pack: 2P
LBK120-15 120 15 100 130 480 20 14400 Pack: 8 cells in 2P4S
LBK160-15 160 15 120 150 520 15 17600 Pack: 8 cells in 2P4S
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com
30 15 20
30=3mm
50=5mm

Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Charge
16hrs(mA)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(g)
Fast
Charge
1.2hrs(mA)
+0 +0G030-4A40 4/5AAAA 1.2 300 30 300 8.7 40.0 7-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G045-4A52 AAAA 1.2 450 45 450 8.7 52.0 10-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G012-3A14 1/3AAA 1.2 120 12 120 10.5 14.0 3-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G017-3A14 1/3AAA 1.2 170 17 170 10.5 14.0 3.5-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G030-3A29 2/3AAA 1.2 300 30 300 10.5 29.0 7-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G035-3A29 2/3AAA 1.2 350 35 350 10.5 29.0 7-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G050-3A38 4/5AAA 1.2 500 50 500 10.5 38.0 10-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G055-3A43 AAA 1.2 550 55 550 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G060-3A43 AAA 1.2 600 60 600 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G065-3A43 AAA 1.2 650 65 650 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G070-3A43 AAA 1.2 700 70 700 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G075-3A43 AAA 1.2 750 70 750 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G080-3A43 AAA 1.2 800 80 800 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G090-3A43 AAA 1.2 900 90 900 10.5 43.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G080-3A50 AAA 1.2 800 80 800 10.5 50.0 14-0.7 -1.0
+0- +0G075-2A29 2/3AA 1.2 750 75 750 14.5 29.0 140.7 -1.0
+0- +0G060-2A49 AA 1.2 600 60 600 14.5 49.0 160.7 -1.5
+0- +0G065-2A49 AA 1.2 650 65 650 14.5 49.0 170.7 -1.5
+0- +0G070-2A49 AA 1.2 700 70 700 14.5 49.0 170.7 -1.5
+0- +0G080-2A49 AA 1.2 800 80 800 14.5 49.0 180.7 -1.5
+0- +0G110-2A49 AA 1.2 1100 110 1100 14.5 49.0 210.7 -1.5
+0- +0G120-2A49 AA 1.2 1200 120 1200 14.5 49.0 240.7 -1.5
+0- +0G130-2A49 AA 1.2 1300 130 1300 14.5 49.0 240.7 -1.5
+0- +0G140-2A49 AA 1.2 1400 140 1400 14.5 49.0 250.7 -1.5
+0- +0G150-2A49 AA 1.2 1500 150 1500 14.5 49.0 250.7 -1.5
+0- +0G160-2A49 AA 1.2 1600 160 800*2.4hrs 14.5 49.0 250.7 -1.5
+0- +0G180-2A49 AA 1.2 1800 180 900*2.4hrs 14.5 49.2 260.7 -1.0
+0- +0G190-2A49 AA 1.2 1900 190 950*2.4hrs 14.5 49.2 270.7 -1.0
+0- +0G200-2A49 AA 1.2 2000 200 1000*2.4hrs 14.5 49.2 280.7 -1.0
+0- +0G210-2A51 AA 1.2 2000 210 1050*2.4hrs 14.5 50.5 300.7 -1.0
+0 +0G160-SC43 SC 1.2 1600 160 900*2.4hrs 23.0 43.0 40-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G300-SC43 SC 1.2 3000 300 1500*2.4hrs 23.0 43.0 56-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G400-C49 C 1.2 4000 400 2000*2.4hrs 26.0 49.0 86-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G450-C49 C 1.2 4500 450 2250*2.4hrs 26.0 49.0 90-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G700-D60 D 1.2 7000 700 3500*2.4hrs 33.0 60.0 155-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G800-D60 D 1.2 8000 800 4000*2.4hrs 33.0 60.0 155-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G900-D60 D 1.2 8700 900 4500*2.4hrs 33.0 60.0 160-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G1000-D66 D 1.2 10000 1000 5000*2.4hrs 33.0 66.0 178-1.0 -1.5
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com
Mode Size
Nominal
Votage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Charge
16hrs(mA)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(g)
Fast
Charge
1.2hrs(mA)
Professional Battery Supply Chain
+0 +0K024-3A44 AAA 1.2 240 24 240 10.5 43.3 10-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K030-3A44 AAA 1.2 300 30 300 10.5 43.3 10-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K035-3A44 AAA 1.2 350 35 350 10.5 43.3 11-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K017-2A17 1/3AA 1.2 170 17 170 14.5 17.0 8-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K030-2A29 2/3AA 1.2 300 30 300 14.5 28.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K040-2A29 2/3AA 1.2 400 40 400 14.5 28.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K060-2A49 AA 1.2 600 60 600 14.5 48.7 20-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K070-2A49 AA 1.2 700 70 700 14.5 48.7 21-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K080-2A49 AA 1.2 800 80 800 14.5 48.7 21-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K090-2A49 AA 1.2 900 90 900 14.5 48.7 22-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K100-2A49 AA 1.2 1000 100 500*2.4hrs 14.5 48.7 23-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K060-A29 2/3A 1.2 600 60 600 17.0 28.5 20-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K110-A43 4/5A 1.2 1100 110 1100 17.0 43.0 30-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K120-A43 4/5A 1.2 1200 120 600*2.4hrs 17.0 43.0 30-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0K065-SC26 1/2SC 1.2 650 65 650 23.0 26.0 26-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K120-SC33 4/5SC 1.2 1200 120 1200 23.0 33.0 35-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K130-SC43 SC 1.2 1300 130 650*2.4hrs 23.0 42.7 41-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K170-SC43 SC 1.2 1700 170 850*2.4hrs 23.0 42.7 45-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K180-SC43 SC 1.2 1800 180 900*2.4hrs 23.0 42.7 45-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K200-SC43 SC 1.2 2000 200 1000*2.4hrs 23.0 42.7 47-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K250-C49 C 1.2 2500 250 1250*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 70-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K250-D37 1/2D 1.2 2500 250 1250*2.4hrs 33.0 37.0 72-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0K450-D60 D 1.2 4500 450 1350*4.3hrs 33.0 60.0 122-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0K500-D60 D 1.2 5000 500 1500*4.3hrs 33.0 60.0 123-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0K700-F90 F 1.2 7000 700 1400*7hrs 33.0 90.0 180-1.0 -1.5
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com
Mode Size
Nominal
Votage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Charge
16hrs(mA)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(g)
+0 +0G050-4A55HT AAAA 1.2 500 50 8.70 55.0 11-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G060-3A44HT AAA 1.2 600 60 10.5 44.0 13-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G080-2A49HT AA 1.2 800 80 14.5 49.0 20-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G120-2A49HT AA 1.2 1200 120 14.5 49.0 24-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G150-2A49HT AA 1.2 1500 150 14.5 49.0 26-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G160-A43HT 4/5A 1.2 1600 160 17.0 43.0 33-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G210-A50HT A 1.2 2100 210 17.0 50.0 38-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G280-A67HT 4/3A 1.2 2800 280 17.0 67.0 52-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G280-SC43HT SC 1.2 2800 280 23.0 43.0 54-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G400-C49HT C 1.2 4000 400 26.0 49.0 86-1.0 -1.0
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com
D
is
ch

Votage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Charge
16hrs(mA)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(g)
+0 +0K150-SC43HT SC 1.2 1500 150 23.0 42.7 44-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K220-C50HT C 1.2 2200 220 26.0 50.0 74-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0K400-D60HT D 1.2 4000 400 33.0 60.0 125-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0K450-D60HT D 1.2 4500 450 33.0 60.0 125-1.0 -1.5
Professional Battery Supply Chain
For more and new product models, visiting HKBIL  website: www.hk-batteries.com   Email: sales@hk-batteries.com

Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Charge
16hrs(mA)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(g)
Fast
Charge
1.2hrs(mA)
+0 +0HR050-3A38 4/5AAA 1.2 500 50 500 10.5 38.0 10-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0HR055-3A44 AAA 1.2 550 55 550 10.5 44.0 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0HR050-2A25 1/2AA 1.2 500 50 500 14.5 25.0 13-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0HR060-2A29 2/3AA 1.2 600 60 600 14.5 29.0 14-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0HR130-2A49 AA 1.2 1300 130 1300 14.5 49.0 32-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0HR130-SC43 SC 1.2 1300 130 1300 23.0 43.0 34-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0HR160-SC43 SC 1.2 1600 160 800*2.4hrs 23.0 43.0 46-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0HR300-SC43 SC 1.2 3000 300 1500*2.4hrs 23.0 43.0 58-0.7 -1.0
MPV:
The voltage of the battery discharge to half of theoretical time.
MPV will decline relatively as the discharging current increased.
High Rate Charge:

1.2hrs(mA)
G012-H7C 9V(8.4V) 120 15.2 x 26.1 x 48.5
G017-H7C 9V(8.4V) 170 15.2 x 26.1 x 48.5
G020-H7C 9V(8.4V) 200 15.2 x 26.1 x 48.5
G025-H7C 9V(8.4V) 250 15.2 x 26.1 x 48.5
Discharge at 0.2C after charging at 0.1C for 16 hours.
Packing type :
C1: Blister Card Packing With 1 Pcs of Battery
C2: Blister Card Packing With 2 Pcs of Batteries
C4: Blister Card Packing With 4 Pcs of Batteries
Thick x Width x HeightMode Type
NominalCapacity
(mAh)
Packing Type
C1
+0 +0G060-3AH45 AAAH 1.2 600 60 600 10.5 44.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G070-3AH45 AAAH 1.2 700 70 700 10.5 44.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G075-3AH45 AAAH 1.2 750 75 750 10.5 44.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G085-3AH45 AAAH 1.2 800 85 850 10.5 44.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G090-3AH45 AAAH 1.2 900 90 900 10.5 44.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G100-3AH45 AAAH 1.2 1000 100 1000 10.5 44.5 12-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G130-2AH51 AAH 1.2 1300 130 1300 14.5 50.5 24-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G140-2AH51 AAH 1.2 1400 140 1400 14.5 50.5 25-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G150-2AH51 AAH 1.2 1500 150 1500 14.5 50.5 25-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G160-2AH51 AAH 1.2 1600 160 1600 14.5 50.5 26-0.7 -1.5
+0 +0G180-2AH51 AAH 1.2 1800 180 900*2.4hrs 14.5 50.5 26-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G190-2AH51 AAH 1.2 1900 190 950*2.4hrs 14.5 50.5 27-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G210-2AH51 AAH 1.2 2000 210 1050*2.4hrs 14.5 50.5 30-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G230-2AH51 AAH 1.2 2150 230 1150*2.4hrs 14.5 50.5 30-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G250-2AH51 AAH 1.2 2300 250 1250*2.4hrs 14.5 50.5 30-0.7 -1.0
+0 +0G180-CH50 CH 1.2 1800 180 900*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 55-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G250-CH50 CH 1.2 2500 250 1250*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 78-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G300-CH50 CH 1.2 3000 300 1500*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 78-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G350-CH50 CH 1.2 3500 350 1750*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 85-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G400-CH50 CH 1.2 4000 400 2000*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 86-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G450-CH50 CH 1.2 4500 450 2250*2.4hrs 26.0 50.0 90-1.0 -1.0
+0 +0G250-DH61 DH 1.2 2500 250 1250*2.4hrs 33.0 60.5 91-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0G300-DH61 DH 1.2 3000 300 1500*2.4hrs 33.0 60.5 95-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0G400-DH61 DH 1.2 4000 400 2000*2.4hrs 33.0 60.5 100-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0G500-DH61 DH 1.2 5000 500 2500*2.4hrs 33.0 60.5 108-1.0 -1.5
+0 +0G800-DH61 DH 1.2 8000 800 4000*2.4hrs 33.0 60.5 155-1.0 -1.5
Packing Type
C2                   C4

4
.0
7
.5
1
.0
4
.0
5
.0
0
.5
4
.5
Professional Battery Supply Chain
ER12130 100 3.6 2 5 0.1 2.0 12.0 13.0 5.0 -55 +85
ER13170 500 3.6 8 25 0.5 2.0 13.5 17.0 5.0 -55 +85
ER13459 L31 1300 3.6 10 30 1.0 2.0 13.5 45.9 13.0 -55 +85
ER14200 600 3.6 5 15 2.4 2.0 14.5 20.0 7.0 -55 +85
ER14250 1/2AA 1100 3.6 50 100 0.5 2.0 14.5 25.0 10.0 -55 +85
ER14250H 1/2AA 1200 3.6 50 100 0.5 2.0 14.5 25.0 10.0 -55 +85
ER14335 2/3AA 1600 3.6 50 100 0.7 2.0 14.5 33.5 13.0 -55 +85
ER14335H 2/3AA 1650 3.6 20 50 0.5 2.0 14.5 33.5 13.0 -55 +85
ER14505 AA 2400 3.6 100 200 1.0 2.0 14.5 50.5 19.0 -55 +85
ER14505H AA 2700 3.6 100 200 1.0 2.0 14.5 50.5 19.0 -55 +85
ER17250 1000 3.6 100 200 1.0 2.0 17.0 25.0 12.0 -55 +85
ER17335 2200 3.6 100 200 1.2 2.0 17.0 33.5 17.0 -55 +85
ER17450 3000 3.6 100 200 1.2 2.0 17.0 45.0 25.0 -55 +85
ER18505 3500 3.6 100 200 1.0 2.0 18.5 50.5 32.0 -55 +85
ER18505H 4200 3.6 100 200 1.0 2.0 18.5 50.5 32.0 -55 +85
ER20505 3800 3.6 100 200 4.0 2.0 20.0 50.5 35.0 -55 +85
ER26500 C 8200 3.6 200 400 2.0 2.0 26.2 50.0 55.0 -55 +85
ER26500H C 9000 3.6 200 400 2.0 2.0 26.2 50.0 55.0 -55 +85
ER34320 5000 3.6 150 300 2.0 2.0 34.2 32.0 65.0 -55 +85